
.8- +ir\€-rs dk rrShz-* d.

Gl uco Bank 'firn1ffi;:riffiT;saffi I at

-:!]::,] PUBLIC NOTICE FOR E-AUCTION FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES
LAST DATE & TIME OF SUBMISSION OF EMD AND DOCUMENTS ON OR BEFORE 12.o6.2o18 upto 4-OO p.m.

Sale of lmmovable Properties mortgaged to Bank under Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Asset and Enforcement of Securitir lnterest lit, ZOOZ
(No. 54 of 2002). Whereas, the Authorized Officer of UCO Bank has laken possession of the following property/ies pursuant to the notice issued undei Section 13(2) of the
Security lnterest (Enforcement) Rules 2002 in the following loan account with right to sell the same on "AS lS WHERE lS" and "WHAT lS WHEHE lS" basis for reaiization
ol Bank's dues plus interest as detailed hereunder and whereas consequent upon failure to repay the dues, the undersigned in exercise ot power conferred under Section
'13(4) of the said ,Act proposes to realize the Bank's dues by sale of the said property/ies.

DESCRIPTIONS OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES
sl.
No.

BRANCH fr CONTACT NO. /
Name fr Address of Borrowers/Guarantors

]la$d l}ernd Ndice

/Dato ol Poscsion/
0utstanding Amoufi

Description of
lmmovable Properties

Resene lrice /
EMDEID

krcreaseAmouil

EMD Submission{throu0h
RTGS/NEFTI Account
Details & Name of the
Authorised 0fficer

uate &
fime of

lnspection
of Propertl

Date &
Time of

E-Auction

1.

ASSET MANAGEMENT BBANCH, CUTTACK,

Borrower: Ws. Aditya Sponge & Power Pvl. Ltd.,
Plot No.: 640/2325, Jayadev Vihar, Near Ekamra
Kanan Park, Nayapalli, Bhubaneswar-7s1015 /
Guarantors: 1) Mr-Raien Choudhuru" S/o- [t/lr I avmi

21.11.2A11 I
06.03.2012

I

1) Plant & Machinery 2x100 TPD
DRI Rotary Kiln. lron & Coal
Crusher, fully equipped pollution

b-o ct)iE srO**tr .oia
EE;S
qE'Es
<<f l
E.EiE(oo a

Hr'Hx
= 

aE iNEo
ESEHnrIiEF l?X GY-.FF

-L9Ln.r

=,EEEi Bio>
=

04.06.2018
to

06.06.2018
from
11.00
A;M,
to

4.00 P.M.

13.06.2018

between

10.30 A.M. to

11 .30 A.M,

(With Unlimited

Extension of

5 minutes

each)

expenses thereon

It 8,99,07,4q3.03
+ lnterest &

con{rot measures, tn Ine name oT

livs. Aditya Sponge & Power hrt.
Ltd. Situated at Dubalpal. 2) All that
Plants & machinery of
M/s. Shovan Minerals Pvt. Ltd.
(Crusher Ptant inbluding
electritication) existing in the same
premises.

I

Narayan Choudhury, Plot No.: 302-4, Nayapalli, B
2) Mr.Niranjan Pradhan, Plot No.: 670, Jayadev Vihar
Bhubaneswar-15, 3) Mr.Ashok Senapati, S/o- Ir

Senapati, At- Dhaipokhari. P.O.: Dimiria, Dist.: Keonj

hubaneswar-12,
', P.S.: Nayapalli,
/r. Harekrushna
har.

I
t10,000/-

2.

ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, CUTTACK, 04.02.2012 I
26.09.2012

I
t 35,00,701 .10

as on
30.11 .201 1

All that part and parcel of the
immovable properties standing in
the name of Mr. Niranjan Pradhan
srtuated at Mouza: Jagannath
Prasad, SRO: Khandagiri, Dist.:
Khurda, Khata No.:328/135, Plot t10,000/-

<31,37,mt
I

<3,13,70ry-

I

.06.201804
to

06.08.2018
from
't't.00

A.M.
to

4.00 P.M.

13.06.2018
between

11.45 A.M. ro

12.45 P.M.

(With Unlimited

Extension of

5 minutes

each)

M0B.: 9437531491 /
Borrower: Mr. Niranian Pradhan, Sio: Sri Bhima
Pradhan. Plot No.: 670, Jayadev Vihar, Nayapalli,
Bhubaneswar. Permanent Arlrlress: AtlP O : Dimiria
P.S.: Nandipada, Dist..: Keonjhar / Guarantor: Sri
Ajit Kumar Nayak, N5-274, IRC Village. Nayapalli,
Bhubaneswar, Permanent Address: Sarasada
Baitarani Road, Jajpur Fload.

No.: 790, measuring Area: Ac.1.00dec. out of Total Area:
Ac.2.985dec. which corresponds to Khata No.: 328/256, Plot
No.: 790/1888, Area: Ac. 1 .00 dec., Kissam: Gharabari, Bounded
by East Sub Plot No.:A-1 (Lessee), West: Plol No.:786, Nofih:
Proposed Road, South: Plot No.: 789.

3.

ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, CUTTACK
M0B.:943753149! 1

Borrower: Mr. Rabindra Kumar Swain, Plot
No.: 67O, Jayadev Vihar, Nayapalli,
Bhubaneswar

44.022012 I
06.47.2012

I
t 44,56,213/-

as on
30.1 1.20't I

All that part and parcel of the
immovable properties standing in
the name oI Mr. Rabindra Kumar
Swain situated at Mouza:
Jagannath Prasad, SRO:
Khandagiri, Dist.: Khurda, Khata

G1,37,@
I

{3,13,7(ry-

t10,000/.

04.ffi.2018
to

06.06.2018
,rom
1 1.00
A,M.
to

4.00 P.M.

13.06.2018
belween

1.00 P.M. to

2.00 P.M.

(With Unlimited

Extension of
5 minutes

each)

No.: 328/135, Plot No.: 790, measuring Area: Ac.1
Khaia No.: 3281251 , Plot No.: 79011886, Area: Ac.
B-1 (Lessee), West: PIot No.: 786, North: Proposec

00dec. out ol T,
.00 dec., Kissa
Road, South: P

otal Area: Ac.2.985dec. which cor
m: Gharabari, Bounded by East: S
'lot No.: 789.

'responds to
ub PIot No.:

4.

ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANGH, CUTTACK,M
Borrower: Swastik Minerals, Prop.:
Elaianclra Sahan S/n'hilr Gqrrarlhar Qrhnn

29.05.2014

I
17.12.2014

I
t 26,47,841.00

as on
31.03.2014

1) All that parl and parcel of the
immovable properties situated at
Mouza: Aruha, P.S./Tahasil:
Dharmasala, Dist.: Jajpur, Khata
No.: 76214, Plot No.: 1500/3235,
Area: Ac.0.420 dec-

18,93,000/-
I

t89,300/-
I

t 10.000/-

04.06.2018
to

06 06 2rl1 n

13.06.20't8
belween

3.00 P.M. ro

4.00 P.M,'

(Wth Unlimited

Extension of

5 minutes

each)

Al: Barajpur, P.O,: Barabati, Via: Dharmasala,
)ist.: Jajpur-755008 / Guarantors: 1) Mrs.
Sulata Sahoo, Wro: Mr. Rajendra Sahoo, 2)
[ih. Braiakishore Sahoo, S/o: Mr. Gayadhar
Sahoo, Both dre At: Bara1pur, P.O.: Barabati,
y'ia: Dharmasala, Dist.: Jajpur-755008

from
't 1.00
A.M-
to

4.00 P.M.

2) All that part and parcel of the
immovable properties situated at
Mouza: Aruha, P.S./Tahasil:
Dharmasala, Dist.: Jajpur, Khata
No.'. 762113, Plot No.: 1501,
Area: Ac.0,260 dec.

?7,74,OOO1-

I
?77,4001-

t 10,000/-

5.

BAJRAKABATI ROAD BBANCH, CUTTACK,

Borrower: Mr. Pradipta Kumar Choudhury,
S/o: Late Choudhury Naunidhi Nayak, Jhaniir
Mangala, P.O.: Telenga Bazar, Cuttack /
Guarantor: Mrs. Snehalata Choudhury, W/o: Mr_
Pradipta Kumar Choudhury, Jhanjir Mangala,
P.O.: Telenga Bazar, P.S.: Purighat, Cuttack

10.05.2017

08.08.2017
I

?,35,293.95
as on

10.05.2017

All that part and parcel of the
immbvable properties standing
in the name of Mr. Pradipta
Kumar Choudhury situated at
Mouza: Cuttack Town, Unit-ss,
SRO/Dist.: Cuttack,. Khata No.:
306, Plot No.: 1656/2080, Area:
Ac.0.050 dec.

?l5,00ru.
I

t4,50,oqy-

I
t10,000/-

Ay'c.No.:
I 785021 0002667,

Ay'c. Namc: Earnest
Money Deposit

Account, IFSC Code:
ucBA0001 785,

Auttorised Officer:
Mrs. Mousumi Sahu,

Ghiel Manager,
Mah . OA?O1AE[nE

04.06.2018
to

06.06.2018
from
1 1.00
A,M.
to

4.00 P.M.

13.06.2018
between

10.30 A.M. to
1 1.30 A.M.

(With Unlimited

Extension of

5 minutes

each)

Ter{ns & Conditions of Online Tender/Auction:
(1) lhe auction sale will be "online eauction" / bidding. through website https://ucobank.auciiontiger.net on 13.06.2018 between 10.30 A.M. to 4.00 p.M, as per (lST)
with unlimited extension of.5 minutes -eacfr, (p lntending bidder'shall hold a valid e-mEil address. (3) tnrending gidOeis are iciviieO-to d,iitriirgti il.,d

!.4),Pry9p.e.qite.bidders.may avail online training on.e-auction from M/s. e-procurement Technologies LtJ. jAuction Tiger) AnnidUaOaO, 
"onli"i 

O-"i"if[, i. R;t
sharma, Mr. Rikin, Mr. Vishal & Mr. Bakesh, Land Line no: O7$-4O23O82UA23/IB21182O180q Mobile No.: 08000b23297, OSg?A5gtBSA, OSAZSgSet t t ana OggSze2ooig,

for submission of online bids on 12.06.201 8 at 4.00 P.M:-(7) {qb[y ot the Bid form along with t"he enclosurd submiited ontine (also mentioning UrC NumiiiO i]iaii Ue
handed over to the Chief Manager,.UCO Bank, lonal Ofiibi, ehu6aneswar or soft copiEs of the same by E-mail to: zo.bbsrducobankco.ii (8) The bid p?ice to Oe
subrnitted shail be.equal to i or.more than Beserve Price (RP) and Bidders should imprtirie their further offdrs in multiple ol Rs.10,000/- (Rupees t6n ftrousind onty).
(9) The successful bidder shall have to pay 25% of the purchbse amount (including eainest money already paid), immedihtely on closure of ihe E-Auction Sale proceedinll
on the same day of the Sale in the same mode is ltipulated in above column. The balance 75o/" ol lhe purinas'e price shall have to be paid within 1sth day of acceptancle/
confirmation of saleconveyed to them. (1O) The EMD of unsuccessful bidder will be returned on the cl6sure of tlie E-auction sale procbedings. (11) The sale is su'b1ect to
c-o.nfirmation by.lhe Bank..lf the borrower/guarantor pays the bank in full before sale, no sale wiil be conducted. (12) The property is sold in rAs'is-Where is" and iAs is
What is" condition and the intending bidders should make discreet enquiries as regards on the pro;erty of airy'authority besiijes the banks charges and should satisfy
lhemselves about the title, extent and qualily of the property before subriritting their 6id. No claim oi wh'atsoever nature regarding the property-put for sale, charge6

to accept or. reject any bid or adjourn/postpone/cancel the sale/modify any terms and conditions of the sale withorit any prior no"tice and assigning any rbasons. (14) The

both existing and {uture relating to the properly. The sale certificate will be issued only in thi name o{ suicessful' bifuder. (15) For profeny inspection anO OdtailS
intending bidders may contact the respective Branch Heads and the contact No. girTen here above. (16) The sale is subject io conriitions pr6scrilied in the SARFAESI
AcURules 2Oo2 and the conditions mentibned above. (17) The Notice is also to the Bo-rrowers / Guarantois ih particular and ihe public in gend;ral.

zad Plank Tana


